
S4 Prelim TT 2024       

Day Date Paper 1 Paper 2 Exam Gym 

Mon 18/11/2024 09.00-  10.00 
10.40 - 
12.10 

N5 Eng AM 

Tues 19/11/2024 09.00 - 10.30 
10.50 - 
11.20 

N5 French AM 

Wed 20/11/2024 09.00 - 11.05   N5 Hist AM 

    09.00 - 11.05   N5 Geog AM 

Thurs 21/11/2024 09.00 - 11.30   N5 Chem AM 

    13.05 - 14.05   N5 Dance PM 

    13.05 - 14.05   N5 Fashion PM 

Fri 22/11/2024 09.00 - 11.30   N5 Biol AM 

          

Day Date Paper 1 Paper 2 Exam Gym 

Mon 25/11/2024 09.00 - 10.30   N5 Drama AM 

    13.05 – 13.50     N5 Music PM 

Tues 26/11/2024 09.00 - 10.15 
10.40 - 
12.30 

N5 Maths AM 

    09.05 - 10.05 
10.30 - 
12.30 

N5 Apps AM 

Wed 27/11/2024 09.00 - 11.00   N5 Mods AM 

Thurs 28/11/2024 09.00 - 10.30   N5 Comp AM 

    09.00 - 11.00   N5 Busman AM 

    13.05 - 15.05   N5 Admin 
PM - 
215 

    13.05 - 14.05   
N5 Music 
Tech 

PM 

    13.05 - 15.05   
N5 Graph 
Com 

PM 

Fri 29/11/2024 09.00 - 11.30   N5 Physics AM 

    13.05 - 14.35   N5 Art PM 

    13.05 - 14.05   HE/Prac Cook PM 

    13.05 - 14.05   N5 PWW PM 

 


